
Date Day Schedule Comments

Summer rehearsals 20-Jun Tue 4-6:30pm Spring Camp (rookie parent meeting @ 6:30)

22-Jun Wed 4-6:30pm Spring Camp

21-Jun Thu 4-6:30pm Spring Camp

11-Aug Fri 9am-4pm Band Camp Kick off - Kamiak HS

8/14 thru 18 Mon-Fri All week Ft. Flagler Camp!

21-Aug Mon *9am-9pm Kamiak High School camp (90 min. meal breaks)

22-Aug Tue 9-11:30/1:30-5/6-9 Kamiak registration activities from 11:30-2:30

23-Aug Wed 1-5/6-9pm Kamiak registration activities until 2:30

24-Aug Thu 1-5pm/6-9pm Kamiak freshman orientation in morning

25-Aug Fri 9am-6pm 60 minute lunch

8/28 thru 30 Mon-Wed *9am-9pm Kamaik High School camp (90 min. meal breaks)

31-Aug Thu *9am-6pm Shorter day. 60 minutes for lunch only!

---------- ---------- 6pm Parent performance at 6pm

5-Sep Tue 5:30 - 8:30 1st night rehearsal

Season rehearsals

9/11-11/6 Mon 5:00-8:30 Guard only

9/5-11/7 Tue 5:30-8:30 Winds/Percussion only

9/7-11/9 Thu 5:30-8:30 All Show Band and Colorguard rehearsal

21-Sep Fri 2pm-6pm Early release - All SB and Guard rehearsal

30-Sep Sat 9am - 5pm 60 minute lunch (potentially at Goddard)

6-Oct Fri 2pm-6pm Early release - All SB and Guard rehearsal

7-Oct Sat 9am-6pm Goddard Day @ Goddard Field

3-Nov Fri TBD Rehearse or leave for U of O

Performances

9-Sep Sat 10am Mukilteo Lighthouse Parade

15-Sep Fri 7pm Football Game #1

29-Sep Fri 7pm Football Game #2

7-Oct Sat 6pm Goddard Day Performance - Debut of 2014 show for parents and community

13-Oct Fri 7pm Football Game #3 (Homecoming)

20-Oct Fri 7pm Football Game #4

21-Oct Sat All Day Everett Show (rehearsal 9am)

28-Oct Sat All Day Music in Motion (home show at Goddard Stadium)

4-Nov Sat All Day NWAPA Championships at U of O (Eugene, OR) (1 or 2 night stay)

11-Nov Sat All Day Auburn Parade and Field Competition

1st wk of Nov. ? 7pm Possible Football Game #5

Show Band Website: https://sites.google.com/site/khsshowband/ KPAB website: kamiakarts.org


